Features:
• Space saving design only 0.67”(17mm) deep
• Occupies less than 2.5 x 1.1 inches of front panel space
• Choose a red or green LED
Specifications:
Display:
Digits: 3 1/2 Digits (±1999 counts)
Type: 0.56” (14.2mm) Red or Green 7-Segment LED

Connection:
10 Pins, 0.025” Square on 0.1” centers
Ordering Information:
DK-601..............200mV range, Green LED DPM, Differential Input
DK-602..............2V range, Green LED DPM, Differential Input ........
DK-603..............20V range, Green LED DPM, Differential Input ......
DK-604..............200mV range, Red LED DPM, Differential Input ....
DK-605..............2V range, Red LED DPM, Differential Input............
DK-606..............20V range, Red LED DPM, Differential Input..........
J1C10 ..............10 Pin Connector / Wire Assembly ........................
PW2-5................Regulated 120V AC to 5V DC Adaptor ..................
DPMs shown actual size
LED DIGITAL PANEL METERS